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CORPORATION
872-6661

INTANCE SERVICE _873-8281
FALSE CREEK REALTY

M MRS ER T ORIENTAL

RESNT S I XTRRH

RAFKER

s ACIMA

Open Daily 2 - 4
$114,000 - 2 bdrms., 2 full baths, lots of storage, in-suite laundry

1042 Fdih e

in Granville Island Area
#101 - 1540 Mariners Walk

BOOMING FALSE CREEK

Five Very Desirable Suites
8 Reasons for Solid Investment

Good construction

MURB certification
Zero vacancy rate

Good rental income
Management supervision
Ideal holding property

Excellent location
Affordable price

Great Investment for Absentee Owner
Jana K. Plattig, President - False Creek Realty - 872-6661

or 687-1985, Pager 208l.

1)
2)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)

3)
References from satisfied Chinese clients are available at your request.

Specializing in choice residential waterfront and commercial properties,
we offer the intimate knowledge and expertise to assure your satisfaccion.

Please call:

2779258

Date published 21 July 1987
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